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ASome

avocado seed tea

121 0z | 355 ml (e) m “ “ “l ‘
LMN1 Avocado Seed Tea . 1

60007 " 13990

PROMOTIONAL

MADE IN USA

avocado

JUEstions or Comments?
seed tea 5lLus a1 AVSOME brand,com
12fl0z. PN < ¢ Regeatered Trademark of AVSOME Brand Princeton 1

¥ ned in the catskills - SNRANR & WHOLESALE $1.75
l\\lsome SUGGESTED MSRP  $3.50
- UPC CODE 860007139901
LMN1 av_o?ado seed tea PRODUCT VOLUME 12 fl 0z | 355 ml
Nutrition Facts PIECES IN SHIPPING CASE 12
Serving size 1 can (120z) SHIPPING CASE DIMENSION 11" x 8" x 4 7/8"
e ——— "
b Amount Per Serving PALLET SIZE 48" x 40" x 55"
.~ Calories 64 CASES PER PALLET 200
% Daily Value* PALLET CONFIGURATION 20/10
B | Total Fat 39 0% PRODUCTS PER PALLET 2,400
BRI Sodium2mg L PALLETS PER TRUCKLOAD 20
ot S w PRODUCTS PER TRUCKLOAD 27,648
Protein .04g W
g WEIGHT PER CASE 10.22 Ibs
Vitamin D Omicg 0% *kk
B (G o 7% |k WEIGHT PER PALLET 2,089 Ibs
. (. Iron 0.1mg 1% TOTAL WEIGHT PER TRUCKLOAD 28,838.4 |bs
X Poassi % i\
& 4 ST L i ; ***weight includes: 45Ibs (pallet weight)
- Caffeine Omg 3% JUICE| 11/
J Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient "W ) ‘
o o arving of food contributes fo a daily diet, 2,000 '
d ém 25 4 day is used for general nutrition advice. E(’
I Ingredients: Spring Water, Lemon | |,
\ Myrtle Tea, Agave, Lemon Juice,
 Organic Avocado Seed Extract *




12 fl oz | 355 ml (e)
Paradiso7 Avocado Seed Tea

Asome

avocado seed tea

PROMOTIONAL

;/nl ke 450 Y

- WHOLESALE
x 7\ -y 4 == SUGGESTED MSRP

i sf UPC CODE
| paracisod PRODUCT VOLUME

PIECES IN SHIPPING CASE
SHIPPING CASE DIMENSION
PALLET SIZE

CASES PER PALLET

PALLET CONFIGURATION
PRODUCTS PER PALLET
PALLETS PER TRUCKLOAD
CASES PER TRUCKLOAD
PRODUCTS PER TRUCKLOAD
WEIGHT PER CASE

WEIGHT PER PALLET

TOTAL WEIGHT PER TRUCKLOAD

Nutrig

=
Serving Sk

Amount Pé

Calon

Total Fat IGh
B Sodiuri )

Total Carlig
=

MADE IN USA

60007 " 13992

8 ‘

$1.75
$3.50
860007139925
12 fl oz | 355 ml
12

11" x 8" x 4 7/8"
48" x 40" x 55"
200

20/10
2,400

20

4000

27,648
10.22 Ibs
2,089 Ibs***
28,838.4 lbs

**weight includes: 45lbs (pallet weight)




MADE IN USA
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Yibiscus berry avocado $6b

Nutrition Fact

ving

Vg

&
————

% Daily V

PROMOTIONAL

WHOLESALE

SUGGESTED MSRP

UPC CODE

PRODUCT VOLUME

PIECES IN SHIPPING CASE
SHIPPING CASE DIMENSION
PALLET SIZE

CASES PER PALLET

PALLET CONFIGURATION
PRODUCTS PER PALLET
PALLETS PER TRUCKLOAD
CASES PER TRUCKLOAD
PRODUCTS PER TRUCKLOAD
WEIGHT PER CASE

WEIGHT PER PALLET

TOTAL WEIGHT PER TRUCKLOAD

60007 ~ 13991

$1.75

$3.50
860007139918
12 fl oz | 355 ml
12

11" x 8" x 4 7/8"
48" x 40" x 55"
200

20/10

2,400

20

4000

27,648

10.22 Ibs

2,089 Ibs***
28,838.4 |bs

**weight includes: 45lbs (pallet weight)
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MADE IN USA
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| Serving si:
Amount Pe

Calorit

btal Fat 0g
Sodium 2mig
: Total Carbo
'FQféI Suga
| Pro ,ein., E
Vitamin D O
Calcium 10
Iron 0.1mg &8
Potassium
Caffeine On

TOTAL WEIGHT PER TRUCKLOAD

PROMOTIONAL
WHOLESALE
SUGGESTED MSRP

UPC CODE

PRODUCT VOLUME

PIECES IN SHIPPING CASE
SHIPPING CASE DIMENSION
PALLET SIZE

CASES PER PALLET

PALLET CONFIGURATION
PRODUCTS PER PALLET
PALLETS PER TRUCKLOAD
CASES PER TRUCKLOAD
PRODUCTS PER TRUCKLOAD
WEIGHT PER CASE
WEIGHT PER PALLET

8" 60007 “ 13993 |”|2

$1.75
$3.50
860007139932
12 fl oz | 355 ml
12

11" x 8" x 4 7/8"
48" x 40" x 55"
200

20/10
2,400

20

4000

27,648
10.22 Ibs
2,089 |bs***
28,838.4 lbs

**weight includes: 45lbs (pallet weight)
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Variety Pack
12 x 12 fl oz | 355 ml (e)

877 60007 " 13994

PROMOTIONAL
WHOLESALE $21.00
SUGGESTED MSRP $42.00
UPC CODE 860007139949
PRODUCT VOLUME 12 fl 0z | 355 ml
PIECES IN SHIPPING CASE 12
SHIPPING CASE DIMENSION 11" x 8" x 4 7/8"
PALLET SIZE 48" x 40" x 55"
CASES PER PALLET 200
PALLET CONFIGURATION 20/10
PRODUCTS PER PALLET 2,400
PALLETS PER TRUCKLOAD 20
CASES PER TRUCKLOAD 4000
PRODUCTS PER TRUCKLOAD 27,648
WEIGHT PER CASE 10.22 Ibs
WEIGHT PER PALLET 2,089 Ibs***
TOTAL WEIGHT PER TRUCKLOAD 28,838.4 |bs

***weight includes: 45lbs (pallet weight)

5

MADE IN USA




oM, 8%, MADE

m 100% natural ingredients 7 - 7 WITH REAL
AV So e functional iced tea &%,j :@ﬁ: FRUILT ’. ’

4, A
avocado seed tea refreshing from within “repet *wsvot  JUICE MADEJILLSA
12 fl oz | 355 ml (e)
LMN1 Avocado Seed Tea A Note From Our Founder
Single Unit Case
m | ‘ H | H“M“H ‘ “mHHH We make iced tea that actually gives a
8 60007 "13990 1 8 600077139963

damn—about your body, your vibe, and
12 fl oz | 355 ml (e) . . .
ey ——(———— your taste. Packed with real ingredients
Single Unit Case . .
“ H H and real benefits, AVSOME is where
‘ H “ Hm ‘ N“HH H bold flavor meets effortless wellness.

60007 139925 877 600077139957 76
12 fl 0z | 355 ml (e

Hibiscus Berrv Avocado Seed Tea

o e Uni

0007 " 139 0007
12 fl 07 | 355 ml (e) Low Sugar Great for the GLP1 Diet

8“|| 60007 “ 13993 ““2 8““60007|1 3998‘ |H7

Variety Pack
12 x 12 fl oz | 355 ml (e)

Case

8

No fluff. Just feel-good fuel for people
who know what’s up.

H“ “HH”N 18 Month Shelf Life Science Backed Efficacy
13997770

1

Made with Real Fruit Juice Immune Support

Contact Laron
for more information
or to place an order

Email: laron@avsomebrand.com
Mobile: (347)-784-4578

87760007 " 13994 79



mailto:laron@avsomebrand.com?subject=Sales%20Inquiry

